
JOURNAL 0F EDUCATLON.

Johns, M A
Johnson, A M
Lee, Sr
Leonard, Sr
Logan, A
Ludovica, Sr
Margaret, Si
Mary Sr
Merlin, E C
Mitchell, A J
McArthur, JR
McCurdy, J A
MeGregor, A
McGregor, H
Macgregor, M C
McLeod, J A
O'Lonoghue, M T T
Perpettua, Sr
Philtp, M E
Putnarn, A F
Raphael, Sr

Shaffer, L B
Strattan, E
Sullivan, E
Sullivan, M
Sullivan, M T
Sullivan, M T R
Sullivan, Mme E
Sullivan, Mme T
Sullivan, S J
Theresa, Sr
Torrey, E C
Townsend, C F
Vincentia, Sr
Waddell, M
Walah, A M
Warner, M
Willis,' E J
Gossip, C M
Keating, T M
Noble, Z E
Payson, C A

HASTS.

Miller, Geo J
Smith, J B
Anthony, H L
Armnstrong, E L
Borden, Carnie
Burton, Maggie
Crom ie, Isaac

-Dimock, Maggie
Fuller, Marîha
McLatchey,. Blanche
McLean, J -J
Miller, B8ss1e
Archibald, R C
Armstrong, Sadie
Bennett, Ilanua
Bligh, Leverett
Burgoyne, N A
Caldwell, Minnie
Chisholm, Emma
Crowe. Joseph
Crowe, M B
Curry, Janie
Dimock, Annie
Etter, Odessa
Fuller, Alice
Harvey, Annie
ilogan, Hanna
Kerr, Beffsie
Lawrence, Lydia
Lee, Brenton H
Lindsay, Rebecca
Lynch, Jessie
Mcîleffy, Mary
McKay, Mande
Miller Flora
,Miller, Mary M
Morris, Sarah
Muinford, Charlotta
*Murphy, H W
Rithburn, Maud
ROOP, Fred E
Rose, Gertrude
ILes, Odeusa

8stt, Agne"

42 3f'
4286
4236
2274
26 76
3'255
42 36
9 81

4236
4236
4236
3434
4236
26 76
4236
42 36
4236
42 36
4236
26 76
41 91
4236
4236
428PP
4280
42 36
4236
4236
4236
4236
41 91
4236
42 36
4236
4236
4236
42 36
4236
1800Ù
2-824
2824
2824

111 10354
107 ...

72 36 61

09554

109 55 45
111 5648

79 40 17
109J 55 70
108 54 94
111 5648

41 2084
48 1830

lit 4236
109 41 60
111 4236
108 41 22
111 4236
108 41 22
107 40 84
109 41 60
109 41 60
109 41 60
104 39 69
111 4236
108 41 22
111 4236
106J 40 64
111 423 6
39 1486

111 4236
111 4236
110 41 98
111 4236
111 4286
111 42 36
111 4236
108 41 22
108J 41 41
110 41 98
110 4198
108 41 22
108 41 22

114286

Seaman, C E 110
Soloan, Lena 107
Stephens, Lautra 108
Sweinheimer, May 111
Sweinhimer, Susie 110
Starratt, Mary J Ill
Walker, Helen (0 110
Wbeatun, Angie 111
Woodroffe, Laura 109
Worthylake, Bessie 60)
Bacon, Cora 107
Baxter, Jessie D 110j
*Beclzwjth, Hanna 111
Brooks, Ethel G 111
Cader, M[%ry 107
*Coletnai, Ella, 100
*MCKaY, Mahel Ill
*Nie1îoison, Eliza 104
*Payz-tnt, Loucil la 110
Salter, Ilattie 38
*Trtesdell, Ophelia 97
*Williams, Selina 108

FAST HANTS.

Corbett, W D
(iratz, Il G
OBrien, Charlotte il
Blois, Libbie J P
Brown, C W I(
Brown, Mary IM Il
Campbell, Alvin il
Corbett, Ida B E
cox, Susie P il
Currie, Florence E
*Ellis, Sadie il
Fenton, Emily Il
Ferguson,annie 1I
Forbes, Mary M I'
Frame, David L
Ilanna, Amanda 1I«
Harvey> Florence 1I«
Hennigar. Charlotte 1'
Johnson, Agnes il
Johnson, Grace il
Keys, Edith Y
Lawrence, Abbie 1
Macumber, Emma P
Maine, Eliza J iý
Marriette, Emma 1
ýMeDougall, Alice 1
McDougall, Lois 1
*Mcllarrie, Marion1
MeLean, fladdon 1
MeLellan, Annie 1
Richardson, Etta 1
Roy, Bessie
Ryan, Maggie
Smith, Maggie
Tobin, Florence 1
Wallace, Alice 1
Zwicker, Louisa 1
AnthonyN, Bertha 1
Ettie; Maggie 1
*Ettinger, Ella M 1
Futier, Eva 1
Hennigar, Annie 1
*Hlorne, Lizzie
Huntley, IH B
*Maine, Sarahi
*McCulloch, Minnie1
*McMillan, Annie,
OBrien, Ada
*Parker, Sadie
*Rose, Maggie
Skaling, Ethel
Smith, Minnie 1
Steck, Henry
*Thompson. Marie
Wallace, Maggie
Weatherhead. Isabel
*Welwood, Doza M
*Wellwood, Lillie

*Wilsonl, Mary
Withrow, Alice
*Woodroffe, Mahel

McCulloch, Alma
Douglas, E A

94
90
110
18
06

109

18

lit

.110
Il0

li
108
106

106
103

110
Ili
107

109
1i9
110
105

Ili
110
Ili
108

109

100
Ii
1107

108

41 98
4084
41 22
42 36
41 98
4236
41 98
42 36
41 60
2290
27 22
2811l
37 65
28 24
27 22
3392
37 65
35 28*
37 82

9 65
3291
3664

4782
45 78
5596
41 22
4045
4236
4236
4160
4236
41 22
4236
4236
4236
42 17
4236
41 98
4236
4236
41 22
4045
4236
4236
4045
3930
42 36
4236
4236
41 98
42 36
4084
42 36
42 36
4286
4236

42 36
4286
4236
27 73
27 73
37 32
26 70
2798
37 65
28 24
3765
3664
27 85
2824
3765
3765
2824
27 73
22 13
3020
25 44
2824
3765
3660
8630
2824
3765
1068

1800C

INVERNýSs.

Coops;, F Il Ilii
Cam~pbell, D F 93
Blue, Malcolm 1051
Cameron, Janet E ILI1
Calder, Fred 66 I
Chishom, Duncan 9374
MeDonald, Alex D Ii f
McEachern. F A 102 I
MeKinnon, John B 103 e
Mcîntosh, Johit 77 .
McMiIlan, D P 291
McNLeil Alex D IliI
Chmsson, Charles Ili t
Cormier, Wm E - liIl
Gillis, Malcom Il 109
Gillis, James D Ili
McLean, Donald E 111f
McLeod, R C lot 9
Melsaac, Angus 1li1
Beaton, Arcb E 103 L
Campbell, Dan 1114
Chisholm, Jessie Ili1
Doyle, Mary A Ili1
Finu, Cecilia Ili q
Forbes, Wni 1064
Fraser, Alex Il 83
McLean, N G 56V
McLeai, L Il 107
Mclnne8, Barbara Ili 1
MeDougall, Ann 12
McDonald, Theresa 110
McNeil, Alex J Ili
McLean, L E 95
McDouald, Mary C 111
McQuarrie, William 1114
McKenzie, Annie J 1104
Matheson, Jo8ephb 1104
McKenzie, Roderick 102
Mclntyre, Peter 84
Mclnnes, W C Ili
MeLean, Annie B 110
McDonald, Catherine 111
McEachren, John Ili
Nicholoon, Arch Q 33
Reeves, Mary 111
Smith, Henry M 111
Skinner, Mary J 111
Sister St Clarence 111

Sister St. Susan Ili
AuCoin, James E Ill
Benton, Eliza Il Ili
Chiaholm,A A Ili
Chisholm, A W Ili
Dunn, Mary A 107
Sr. St Mary F. d'~Assise 81
Sr.. St Mary Alexandre 81
LeBlanc, Patrick Ili
McGarry, D F 11i
Morrison, J G1 104
McGarry, P A 11
MeLean, Eva G 104
McKinnon, M A 106
,MeKay, Alex D Ili
McKinnon, A D 80
MeXcilI, Mary 98
MclFirlane, Dan D 111
McLean, Jesbie Ili
McDougall, Arch S 71
Tompkins, Maurice 40
Beatoni, A J 109
Beaton, Angus D Ili
Beaton, Il R Ili
Beaton, Ronald Ili
Campbell, Mary Ili
Chisholm, Dan FE Ili
Carey, Evelyn 106
Chisholum, Dan Ili
Doyle, Annie 54

iDavis, Mary A Ilii
1Doyle, Ellen 65
Levisconte, Clara 109
McRae, Colin 106

iMelnnes, Archd 94
McDonald, Maria 105

iMeRachern, Mary J 90
McRae, Maria 4U
McDonaid, Angus D 111
MeDonald, Ronald 84

8675
53 42
56 48
3356
4984
5648
51 90
5240
39 15
14 75_
56 48
5648
5648
5545
.5648
5648
51 39
5648
3930
4236
4236
42 36

40 45
31 67
21 37
4084
4236
4 57

41 98
4236
3624
4286
4236
41 98
41 98
3892
3205
42 36
41 98
4236
4286
1258
4236
4236
4236
4236
4236
4236
4236
4236
4286
4236
4084
3091
3c091
4231,
4236
3969
4236

4236
3053
37 39
4236
4236
2708
1524
2773
2824
2824
2824
2824
2824
2696
2824
1374
2,824
1653
2773
26 86
2391
2670
2*289
1042
2824
2137

McDonald, Alex 1'
McPhee, Neil 1
McLellan, Anne I
McLean, Maggie E
McDonald, Cathl 1'.
McvIDonald, John il
McDonald, StephEn 1i
McQuarrie, Mary li
McDonald, Dan 1.
McMlaster, Christinal
MeLean, Mary A 1'
McDonald, John i
McDonald, Angus 9
McDonald, Cath 1I«
McEachern, M&ag B il
MclIver, Almina
McLeod, Christy 1
McDonnell, Barbara 1I-
McLellan, Mary 1I«
MeKinnon, John L L
McPherson, Arabella 11
Mclsaac, Christy, i:
McDonald, James Y
McDonald, M-try
McKi.nnon, John
McNeil, Mary
Sister St Mary 1
White, Lizzie A 1
Campbell, Cassie 1
McDonald, Cath il
McDonald, Jessie A 1i«
McQueen, Margaret L
McIKay, Neli il
MeGregor, Jessie J 1
MeDonneli, Euphem. Il
MeMaster, Leslie 1
Kennedy, John W
5McLean, Chas Hl
*Reeves, Lizzie

AuCoin, Napoleon Y
AuCoin, Hubert 1
AuCoin, Chas Y
Arsenauit, Lucie 1
Boyle, Angus A 1
Chisholm, Jes8ie
Cody, Rebecca J
Doucette, iHubert i
Deagle, Joseph 1
Dau, Eilen I
Dunbar, Christina
Levis, Amelia 1
LeBlanc, Timiothy 1
LeBlanc, John 1
Meliennan, Christina 1
Miller, Joseph 1
McLeod, Willam
Murphy. Moses W 1
McDonald, James 1
McKinnon, Maggie
McKinnon, ilector L
McMillan, Annie A
McLeod, Daniel 1
McKay, Dan P 1
McLellan, Alex 1
McLoilan ' M H
McFarlane, Arch D1
McDonald, Maggie 1
McDaniel, Matthew1
MeMillan, Murdo
McDonald, Angus
Miller, Alex 1
Roach, Dan1
*McIntosh, Christy1
*McIntesh, Lizzie
*Murphy, Ellen 1
*McLellan, Alex
*Ryan, James
*Tomkins, Maggie C

McLellan, A N
Carroll, W F
Chiasson, Catherine
Chiasson, Aneelm
Chiasson, John
Doucette, Paul
Hachie, Nele
LeFort, Mary
Poirier, Zelie

10

5

5

54

10
l

5

66
Ii

108

105
il
19

4

il

60

Ili1
08

Ii

55

10
Ii
94
57
9

10
107

73

0

96
Ii
lit

2798
2824
28 24
1399
2824
2747
2824
2824
2824
1653
2798
12 72
1627
2798
2569
1374
1374
2824
2824
2824
2798
2798
2824
25 18
il144
2824
2824
1678
2824
2747
2824
2824
2670
2213
2773
2824
2391
3630
32 91
2824
2824
2824
2824
2824
1272
1526
2366
2824
2747
2289
2824
2824
2824
2696
2824
1899
27 98,
2824
21 88
1450
1246
27 98
2747
260~45

2 54
2722
2824
2824
1805
2544
2824
2824
3765
27 14
3765
3257
3766
8765

24 42
1883
1883
1883
1888

11883
11883
r1644
11888


